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Board Calendar

Board meetings are currently being held in person and virtually.

Location: 5an Mateo County Community College District Office Board Room - 3401 C5M Drive, 5an Mateo, CA 54402, Meetings
isted in blue will be held at an off-site location, unless otherwise advised. The location may be found on that meeting date's

published agenda.

Closed Session begins at 5:00 p.m.; Open Session (open to the Public) begins at 6:00 p.m.

The schedule is subject to changes, if the Board of Trustees deems necessary.

ANNOUNCEMENT: The March 26th Board Meeting will be held at: Jefferson Union High School District Office - 124 Edgemont

Drive, Building A, Daly City, CA 94015

2025 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

B

NOTE: The below schedule was adopred during the fuly 24, 2024 Regular Meeting of the Goard of Trustees.

MEETING TYPE DAY OF WEEK | DATE TIME
Board of Trustees Regular Meeting Wednesday Jan. 29 6FM
Board of Trustees Study Session Wednesday Feb. 26 aFM
Board-of Trustees Specatecting CANCELLED “Wednresday Hareh-12 | SRk
Board of Trustees Regular Meeting (see location abowve) Wednesday March 26 | &FM
Board of Trustees Special Meeting Wednesday April 16 1PM
Board of Trustees Regular Meeting Wednesday April 30 aFM
Board of Trustees Regular Meeting Wednesday Many 21 6FM
Board of Trustees Regular Meeting Wednesday June 25 aFM
Board of Trustees Regular Meeting Wednesday July 30 6FM
Board of Trustees Regular Meeting Wednesday Aug. 27 aFM
Board of Trustees Regular Meeting Wednesday Sept. 10 6FM
Board of Trustees Study Session Wednesday Qct. 15 aFM
Board of Trustees Regular Meeting Wednesday Ot 25 aFM
Board of Trustees Regular Meeting Wednesday Mow. 19 aFM
Board of Trustees Annual Recrganization and Regular Meeting Wednesday Dec. 10 aFM




